NAME

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF
NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11, 2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

HOME ADDRESS

HOME PHONE

BUSINESS ADDRESS

BUSINESS PHONE

1. VICTORIA E ADAIR

2. BEN C ADAMS JR

3. SHONNIE AKINS

4. RONNIE ALBERSON

5. BRENDA D ANDERSON
6. COURTNEY M ARTMAN
7. BEVERLY M BAKER

8. AMBER BARNETT

9. TONEYCE L BARTON-
MURDEN

10. TERICA A BELL

11. SHELLIE A BELL

12. MILISHA BLOODWORTH
13. CONSTANCE B BRADEN
14. JOSHUA B BRADLEY

15. JAMES S BROWN

16. BEVERLY F BROWN

17. SARA BROWN

18. BRITTANY BROWN

19. CHRISTINA M. BURDETTE

20. CARRIE K BUSS

4176 GIVEN AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38122

4272 GWYNNE ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38117

1761 CHILDERS COVE
MEMPHIS TN 38127

1312 LOCKE CUBA
MILLINGTON TN 38053

4016 STILLWOOD DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38128

4976 AUTUMNWOOD DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38116

8080 NESHOBA ROAD
GERMANTOWN TN 38138
7392 ODOM WAY #101
CORDOVA TN 38016

4084 AUBURN ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38116

6862 SHOREY LANE
CORDOVA TN 38018

76 DEER LANE

HOLLY SPRINGS MS 38635
5364 HIDDEN MEADOWS DRIVE
ARLINGTON TN 38002

8863 BRUNSWICK FARMS DRIVE
ARLINGTON TN 38003

800 CYPRESS DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38112

880 DRAKE MANOR COVE
MEMPHIS TN 38117

3530 NORTH BIRCH BEND ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38116

10203 SPRUCE GROVE LANE
CORDOVA TN 38016

8435 PRESTINE LOOP #207
CORDOVA TN 38018

2601 HOLLYHOCK DRIVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38138
3500 JONQUIL DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38133

901-870-3319
(901) 685-8388
901-801-9379
(901) 876-3499

(901) 373-5799

(901) 756-7171
901-607-4773
901-830-8470
901-606-2884
(901) 258-6247
(901) 867-1683
(901) 213-0003
865-973-4646
(901) 826-8362
901-486-9611
901-484-4049
(901) 4825312
901-268-2584

901-498-0333

201 POPLAR

MEMPHIS TN 38103

165 MADISON AVENUE, #200
MEMPHIS TN 38103

220 SOUTH MAIN

MEMPHIS TN 338103

3171 DIRECTORS ROW
MEMPHIS TN 38128

11915 HIGHWAY 70
ARLINGTON TN 38002

1924 EXETER #4
GERMANTOWN TN 38138
219 NORTH MONTGOMERY
MEMPHIS TN 38104

8634 LACHERL DRIVE
BARTLETT TN 38133

779 EAST BROOKHAVEN CIRCLE
MEMPHIS TN 38117

183 JOUBERT AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38109

3690 HACKS CROSS ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38125

7580 US HIGHWAY 70
BARTLETT TN 38133

22 NORTH FRONT STREET, #660
MEMPHIS TN 38103

3668 SOUTH HOUSTON LEVEE ROAD

COLLIERVILLE TN 38017
6070 POPLAR AVENUE, #200
MEMPHIS TN 38119

9056 STONE WALK PLACE
MEMPHIS TN 38138

7600 APPLING CELAER DRIVE, #10

MEMPHIS TN 38133

9012224057

9015772307

9015284186
9013207278
901867-2658
9017542503
9012727751
9012615122
901-244-6982
9019424861
9014344286
9012139900

901-527-0255

9018611140
901-259-0059
9017567878

9013778030



NAME

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF
NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11, 2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

HOME ADDRESS

HOME PHONE

BUSINESS ADDRESS

BUSINESS PHONE

21.
22,

23.

24,

25,
26.
27 :
28.
29,
30.
31.
32
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

DANIEL CHERRY
LISA M CIANCIOLO

VINCENT C CIARAMITARO

SANDRA D CLOUD

BYRON K COLE

ANGELA T COUNCE
DEBRA A. CRAWFORD
DELORIS CRAWFORD
JACQUELINE A CROCKETT
AMERTHYST CUMMINGS
ALLISON E CUMMINGS
CYNTHIA DELUGACH
IDA DIXON

AMY DUNNAM

BRENDA ECHOLS
SARAH ENDLER

KELLY M ERSKINE
THERESA D ESTOPARE

WENDY FAULKNER

8570 BLUE CREEK CIRCLE #107
MILLINGTON TN 38053

10843 LEXINGTON DRIVE
OLIVE BRANCH MS 38654

2495 NETHERHALL DRIVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38139-6611

8463 DONEGAL COVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38139

5847 MACINNESS DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38119

6377 OLD ORCHARD COVE
MEMPHIS TN 38119

8956 MEADOW RIDGE COVE EAST
CORDOVA TN 38016

8815 LINDSTROM COVE
CORDOVA TN 38016

437 MILITARY ROAD
COLLIERVILLE TN 38017
2798 SHADY WELL LANE
CORDOVA TN 38016

1164 CYPRESS WELLS DRIVE
COLLIERVILLE TN 38017
6994 TIMBER RISE COVE
MEMPHIS TN 38125

3734 WIND VALLEY DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38125

433 SPRUCE GLEN DRIVE
CORDOVA TN 38018

192 HEARTLAND LANE
MEMPHIS TN 38109

5087 FLAMINGO ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38117

8874 BRIDLEWOOD LANE
CORDOVA TN 38016

213 HALEY LANE
MUNFORD TN 38058

4323 FIELD OAK ROAD
MILLINGTON TN 38053

901-848-7225
(901) 355-5829

(901) 756-8820
(901) 301-1559

478-731-1481
901-685-2479
(901) 382-1346
901-297-8870
(901) 854-7784
662-321-7542
(901) 854-5882
901-517-4384
901-634-6781
901-603-7926
901-308-2630
901-606-4569
(901) 737-5841
(901) 833-1165

901-873-0271

5575 POPLAR, #414
MEMPHIS TN 38119

6730 LENOX COURT #300
MEMPHIS TN 38115

7628 WEST FARMINGTON
BOULEVARD
GERMANTOWN TN 38138
3275 APPLING ROAD, ROOM #6
MEMPHIS TN 38119

4905 AMERICAN WAY, #1
MEMPHIS TN 38118

5118 PARK AVENUE, #510
MEMPHIS TN 38119

3528 SHARPE AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38111

4894 POPLAR AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38117

295 SPRING MILL ROAD
COLLIERVILLE TN 38017
8650 WALNUT GROVE ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38018

3175 LENOX PARK BOULEVARD, #20

MEMPHIS TN 38115

6070 POPLAR AVENUE #200
MEMPHIS TN 38119

1640 CENTURY CENTER PARKWAY
MEMPHIS TN 38134

236 ADAMS AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38103

3325 APPLING ROAD
BARTLETT TN 38133

165 MADISON AVENUE, #2000
MEMPHIS TN 38103

3927 WINCHESTER

MEMPHIS TN 38118

9017614515

9012151254

9017671052

9012719402

901-550-1998

9017444083
9017577161
9013401362
901045805543
901-721-0304
9012590046
9013817440
901523-8974
9013344649

9015778283



NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11,

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF

2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

NAME HOME ADDRESS HOME PHONE BUSINESS ADDRESS BUSINESS PHONE
40. JO ANNE FOWLER .ﬁ&h‘é‘iﬁ?ﬁ%ﬂoss (901) 8258627 ::g:n;’mg’.':NAe‘ﬁng' 190 9013211156
41. ROSELYNN M. GANELES 11\1|4E13|Po:;§ %"DS%E ﬁR'VE (901) 359-1103 :;g;:ﬁ!'gﬁg ‘;‘;’151:”'5 9017433404
42. SANDRA DEE GARRISON 320 LLIAR DRIVE 901-653-4136

43. MICHAEL GLASS gtg}gé_g\?ﬁ:ggu?gmm NORTH  941.647.7214 g‘fgﬁ_’;?p}i’*sg%g"wmn 9013865550
44. CAMMY GRIFFITH gf;.ﬁ_%?ﬂ%";%%‘m {901) 373-5960 :“cgms::ll:ls'r#:g;glgn.ce 9015782201
45. JOHN R GRIMES B SO il (901) 386-7869 gﬂ’;ﬁgﬁﬁﬁg’;&f““ 9013734080
46. MONICA L HARRIS ?:OOSLIIE_IAESRTVTEI?EA{:INV:";IB%?Y STREET  901) 310-3564 é%lLvL"léLRTIlIJII_E T 9014572580
47. CELESTE HARRIS gs:)s;ggvsll.%esc;ﬁgm, SOUTH,#1  870.500-2574

48. SANDRA B HARRIS g’;;;_"’éﬁs.rﬁr;ﬁg (901) 372-8482

49. JOANN HARRIS ool (901) 375-4556 ,zu?é’MNpﬁg AL IREEY 9015315101
P 5640 FIELDCREST AVENUE S 2986 KATE BOND ROAD idming

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

TONIKO S HARRIS
CRYSTAL L HEARNS
CATHY J HENDRICKS
EDWARD HERNANDEZ
M TAYLOR HEWGLEY
LISA HIGHTOWER
DOLORES B. HILL

R HILL

WHITNEY MURNIN

BARTLETT TN 38134

512 HEATHER LEIGH
CORDOVA TN 38018

10134 CAMERON RIDGE TRAIL
CORDOVA TN 38016

6276 LEAMONT DRIVE
MILLINGTON TN 38053

1797 ADAIR BRIDGE COVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38138

465 SOUTH MAIN STREET,. #306
MEMPHIS TN 38103

2023 MEADOWVIEW LANE
MEMPHIS TN 38116

3968 WISTERIA DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38116

6517 CROYDON COVE
MEMPHIS TN 38141

3410 BROADWAY STREET
BARTLETT TN 38133

901-674-1196
9014-063-9366
(901) 872-0319
574-295-8735
(901) 482-1117
901-826-2348
(901) 346-1106
(901) 830-1605

901-496-0389

BARTLETT TN 38133
63 S FRONT
MEMPHIS TN 38103

799 TRUSE PARKWAY

MEMPHIS TN 38117

3577 HACKS CROSS ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38125

1715 AARON BRENNER DRIVE, #401
MEMPHIS TN 38120

2714 UNION EXTENDED, 5TH FLOOR
MEMPHIS TN 38112

8939 HIGHWAY 64

ARLINGTON TN 38002

200 JEFFERSON AVENUE #1000
MEMPHIS TN 38103

901-682-2989
9017595266
9017470700

9016366800

9012665556

9015281111



NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11,

NAME

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF

HOME ADDRESS

HOME PHONE

BUSINESS ADDRESS

2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

BUSINESS PHONE

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

CAROLE N HOSFORD
PHYLLIS HUBBARD
SHERIL N HULL
KARLA INGRAM
MUMTAZ A ISANI
GENEVIA M JACKSON
SHARON JACKSON
DIANE JAMES

DIXIE L JAMES

M J JARRETT

JAMES L JOHNSON
LESLIE JOHNSON
CHRISTI T JOHNSON
ANDRE JONES
ANESHA R JONES
MICHAEL J KAREL
PATRICIA KING
EASTER MAE KNOX
NANCY KOHLER

ALISHA M KONRAD

10251 GREEN MOSS DRIVE NORTH
CORDOVA TN 38018

7612 COMSTOCK COVE
MEMPHIS TN 38125

7440 CREEKSIDE DRIVE
OLIVE BRANCH MS 38654
4616 MOLSONWOOD DRIVE
BARTLETT TN 38135

8250 MISTY MEADOW LANE
MEMPHIS TN 38125

8422 WINDSOR LANE
SOUTHAVEN MS 38672

7193 CANTRY OAKS DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38125

8772 CHERRY SPRING DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38016

891 FEDERAL RIDGE, #204
COLLIERVILLE TN 38017
3790 JAMES ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38128

8818 SOUTH POPLAR LAKE DRIVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38138
11239 SILSBE LANE

EADS TN 38028

2091 HOUSTON COVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38139
374 VANCE AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38126

6747 CLEARY DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38141

7560 CHAPEL RIDGE DRIVE
CORDOVA TN 38018

490 DEERSKIN DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38109

3789 BOXTOWN ROAD
MEMPHIS TN 38109

6256 RACQUET CLUB DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38119

10573 TENBY COVE
COLLIERVILLE TN 38017

(901) 826-6308
(901) 316-9458
662-890-0748
(901) 373-8815
662-801-0738
(662) 393-7182
901-794-7721
901-377-7890
(901) 409-4979
901-386-4727
(901) 831-6091
(901) 861-3355
901-302-8719
(901) 692-7509
901-236-6998
(901) 755-5652
901-337-3499
(901) 314-6205
(901) 757-2524

901-486-7270

5118 PARK AVENUE, #510
CORDOVA TN 38018

910 MADISON AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38103

5140 WHEELIS DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38117

119 SOUTH MAIN, #500
MEMPHIS TN 38135

7911 EAST SHELBY DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38125

4439 ELVIS PRESLEY BOULEVARD
MEMPHIS TN 38116

5959 PARK AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38119

8772 CHERRY SPRING DRIVE
MEMPHIS TN 38101

5100 POPLAR AVENUE, #1200
MEMPHIS TN 38137

8818 SOUTH POPLAR DRIVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38138
8348 MACON ROAD, #A
CORDOVA TN 38018

6750 LENOX CENTER COURT #300
MEMPHIS TN 38115

374 VANCE AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38126

8135 GOODMAN ROAD
OLIVE BRANCH MS 38654
3355 AUSTIN PEAY HIGHWAY
MEMPHIS TN 38128

3340 POPLAR AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38117

3717 ROBIN PARK CIRCLE
MEMPHIS TN 38111

7500 CAPITAL DRIVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38138

901-550-1998
9014485608
9017610655
9015231110
9013016612
9013451591
9017652757
9014966952

9012553936

9016248880
9014176221
9012715533
9015263264
6628937091
9013272277

9014339066

9017441650

901-751-7955



NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11,

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF

2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

NAME HOME ADDRESS HOME PHONE BUSINESS ADDRESS BUSINESS PHONE
80. DAVID KUSTOFF g:;;'k?ﬂ%%%ﬁmssgﬂ‘f (901) 755-3283 ;ZE”&%ETS"';,:‘?;TOETREET il 9015270255
81. CALVIN LACY et VB, EART 901-574-0756 i —— 9014164506
82. KIMBERLY LYNNE LADD g‘gg#g&"}fsgﬁ’g"s RRIVE (901) 937-1224 e anien s RUARKEEY | coemisnb
83. TONI LEGGETT ;ﬁﬁggﬁ;g‘:&%’é ROAD 901-486-7691 :ﬁ;gﬁg%ggﬁ;& HOLLOW ROAD, g4 680.0888
84. CHAO LIN :}g&;’:sE#N B (901) 315-7441 g?;f&@gﬁ:g‘;‘% " 9013826600
85. A. LINNEVERS el 901-921-7420 yg&;’:@;",“‘;’;gf #1200 901-568-6943
86. WHITNEY JO ::é;gi‘g:ﬁ?; gIREET (901) 278-1452 ::g:‘ﬁ,';’;;'ﬁfg:ﬁ? 9019376467
87. JOSEPH A LIVESAY ;SEM"L?":'ST '15.:5;'; f_,?ULEVARD 901-299-1098 ;3[?“:;3;“?,?;’851"325 9015250257
88. MICHELLE LUCAS e 901-794-8170 e 5867391200
89. ANTHONY MADISON e 901.578-3773 ke gn i 9015524673
90. GLIM MADLOCK JR e (901) 345-6975 e db R 9015253450
91. JOHN MARSHALL gg’sﬁﬁ&?ﬁ@%ﬂ 662-207-3082 é@;{g&g&ﬂi’gﬁw 901-758-5050
92. BOBBYE MAYES :NOEZ;JEQLT?‘V;ﬂEE (901) 375-9352 ;log;ngn]'éﬂﬁ"sssﬂfm 9013208533
93. PRESTON MAYTON gfgﬁ"gf;ﬁ‘;‘;}gTREET 901-485-1681 ;nsggl:HYgATngr[;;ggw 901396-3133
94. MATTHEW J MCDONALD 2023 PARK CREEK DRIVE (901) 481-2468 s el o el 9012604055
95. CATANA MCKAY e e 901-277-2168 bt s 9012772168
96. MARY JANE MILLER e s o ROALL (662) 526-5609 e e 9013664777
97. KIMBERLI L MUNDY 325;3‘1‘2’;’“':’85?8“‘25?5 DRIVESOUTH oy 6470223 :;g;:ﬁg"ﬁf?g:’ffu's 9017672210
98. ROBERT D MYRLAND ﬁgéﬂfuﬂg #: i;ﬁ;‘“ 901-767-4885 ::g:,"fﬁg'ﬁﬂs‘::’f?”'i 901-202-0307
e — 2300 CHURCH ROAD prom——— 4700 POPLAR AVENUE, #100

HORN LAKE MS 38637

MEMPHIS TN 38117



NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11,

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF

2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

NAME HOME ADDRESS HOME PHONE BUSINESS ADDRESS BUSINESS PHONE
100. DUY-ANH NGUYEN LI TOR T 303 (901) 319-4446 e i 9013194446
101. ANN T PAGE ::I;’Jlmgf:';g‘ﬂ ;:OVE 901-338-6885 ::SMR;ETSEﬁ’;%% ROAL 901-682-9554
102. BETTY H PALMER ;026",:3";0;:‘2‘;5;2”5 901-550-1535 ;‘?;,EQ%TTE‘;::E? ROAR 9017944334
103. ELIZABETH S PARKER gﬂ:ﬁggﬁ‘;:gg‘; . (901) 6722667 ﬁfé’;gﬁl’é%g‘;ffzue 9013247733
104. BILLIE JO PARKER e T (901) 828-2121 kit el oo 901-969-1408
105. ANDREA PETROWSKI S aRY f‘:-;:@fv'z 901.379-0557 i egr;gg?m 9018207050
106. ALLISON PISH :ﬂog;m?ﬁ%'#ff ROAD (901) 287-1223 ﬁgﬂgﬁg’%";} oy 9017457000
107. BRANDI PITTS ok 901-378-6247 g%;.rﬁsﬁcm’gg{,;o 9012385000
108. P ELAYNE POSTON T (901) 388-5538 bzl 901-332-7290
109. CINDY P QUALLS g‘g’gégggﬁgﬁﬁ DRIVE 901-643-4198 A & T e HEE102 9016434198
110. JESSICA RANDLE R 901-310-7557 e e 9016022800
111. D ELAINE RANKIN :nzgamlg'?r":‘;gﬂ Sk 901-361-9649 :nogn:&ﬁ's‘ﬁi‘;‘;ﬁ;”a 2NDFLOOR  g44.522.2800
112. MATILDE M RAPALO e oD (901) 377-3071 o abunililidio e 9013811233
113. KRISTI L RATLIFF st s 901-372-2480 e 9013881272
114. LINDA FAYE REDDICK ;'g;gﬁg'ﬁ:gm ” (901) 219-0568 ;:Ezﬂfﬁgﬂﬁsﬁm'ia 9013242214
115 WILLIAM RODGERS SR~ w20 POINT PLEASANT AVENUE 901-205-8836 S aaOAD 9015650441
116. GWEN R ROGERS g‘;%';%”ﬁggf;:om (901) 216-6049 ;sémsrgllg "T'hsl’;:g: GROVEROAD  g415472145
117. TERI C ROWELL g‘g&f&ggemgﬁgéowz (662) 404-3601 :n";&'f}‘flgh%"s’;‘{f:”'s’ 140 901-866-5333
118. ANGELA ROWLAND b 901-793-7963 e iz o il 9012592480
T ——— 4856 MARLIN AVENUE mg——- 1661 AARON BRENNER DRIVE, #101 o0 oo o

MEMPHIS TN 38117

MEMPHIS TN 38120



NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11,

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF

2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

NAME HOME ADDRESS HOME PHONE BUSINESS ADDRESS BUSINESS PHONE
120. SHERRI L. SCHMID e (901) 517-6540 e 901-754-7770

121. GLENDA D SHAW g?:;’fg';'ﬁ%“ﬁ ;f,‘OVE (901) 357-5999 :nsé’an%T; I':r:n:?;:lo: #n 9012221100

122. TONYA SHENNAN i}g’(‘fmssggﬁn 901-604-5329 il Bl e | T

123. ROBERT E SIMPSON :ﬁ;gﬁ;'}ﬂg&ggﬁg;gﬁg“ (901) 737-3222 ;f;TTgPTV"T‘;‘Y3%‘:'3§U'TE L 9013811233

124. ANDREA R SLAUGHTER g?;ﬁ_’g}';'?s :?aT:;st 901-496-0920 :;;;:;":'S?ENA;?:;’E EeEs 9016366479

125. SHAVITA L SMITH ggg;g&';‘ﬁg‘g%?g RAVE 901-502-2292 e 9015953562

126. ANGELA D SMITH METP?'[:‘I’-::-SM%REBI:%AD (901) 761-3778 el 9016851060
B .
128. SANDRA F SZUBA et (901) 373-9442 Ifé’ﬁ?.ﬁ?%cﬁssﬁl GOVE 9012396464

129. LIZZIE M TAYLOR
130. PRINCESS TERRY
131. JESSICA LEE THOMAS

132. JESSICA MAY THOMAS

133. CASSANDRA H
THOMPSON

134. PIERRE THORNTON

135. SARA L TIMES

136. EVELYN YVETTE TINNON
137. PATTIE TODD

138. JEANETTE TONEY

139. ROSEMARIE UPCHURCH

3600 HENDRICKS AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38111

7203 MCCLESKEY COVE
CORDOVA TN 38016

931 NORTH THIRD STREET
MEMPHIS TN 38107

3083 CARRICK DRIVE
GERMANTOWN TN 38138
1589 WILSON STREET
MEMPHIS TN 38106

6951 LAGRANGE
CORDOVA TN 38018

5861 THIRD COVE, #5
MEMPHIS TN 38134

4348 SPRING OAK COVE
MEMPHIS TN 38125

869 BIRCHFIELD PLACE
SOUTHAVEN MS 38671
2774 SELECT AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38114

7850 GROVE BROOK COURT, #102
GERMANTOWN TN 38138

(901) 743-9184
901-618-8210
090-937-9386
(901) 857-6330
901-337-5583
501-650-1996
901-381-5114
(901) 337-4383
662-420-6383
000-000-0901

(901) 240-5315

3600 HENDRICKS AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38111

931 NORTH THIRD STREET
MEMPHIS TN 38107

668 COLONIAL ROAD #1
MEMPHIS TN 38117

160 NORTH MAIN STREET
MEMPHIS TN 38103

3350 PLAYERS CLUB PARKWAY
MEMPHIS TN 38125

ONE COMMERCE SQUARE, #2600
MEMPHIS TN 38103

2193 FRISCO AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38114

1924 EXETER #4
GERMANTOWN TN 38138

901-743-9184

9015272000

9012221100

9012444244

9013331801

901-734-3404

9017542503



NOTARY PUBLIC DURING THE JULY 11,

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION OF NOTARIES PUBLIC
AS A CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE I HEREBY CERTIFY TO
THE SECRETARY OF STATE THAT THE FOLLOWING WERE ELECTED TO THE OFFICE OF

2016 MEETING OF THE GOVERNING BODY:

NAME HOME ADDRESS HOME PHONE BUSINESS ADDRESS BUSINESS PHONE
140. DORIS A VESTER S i (901) 872-0479 ::é’MNP?_I'g bt i 9012221100
141. VICKIE WALK DAL e S 901-310-4062 9014944727
142. CHARLES GWARDLOW I (307 WOODLAND ROAD 901-826-3524 el . 901-751-7921
143. ANGELA MWASHINGTON 1315 BOUBLE SERINGS COVE 901-864-9699 it A LS 9019228058
144. JENNEAKA L WHITE A 901-297-9849 i e L LECRE - miutgen
145. DOMINIQUE WHITMORE g‘gggo"'\?ﬂ?NE:"o’:gﬁ ” (901) 310-7672 ggggg‘&o.:‘"“egﬁ?s 9014176221
146. BEVERLY L WILDER e ik OVYE (901) 384-9606 N 9012220602
147. LAKESHA WILLIAMS ?3353\5:‘?»??35? EANE ::ESMBPEQ;E-ET?,?EEJ 901-526-9300
148. WHITNEY L WILLIAMS e aaa e AEliE (901) 590-8242 &325;’1:'30%‘%'?:;"5 901272-5350
149. EMERALD R WILLIAMS oA kPRI CIRCLE SOUT 991 5757077 eI e 9014522107
150. DEBRA WISEMAN :ﬂsllﬁgg‘uqm\;iooz (901) 674-7584 ;?:’SSA;';L;%'EZ';OAD 9014611000
T 1303 RIVER RIDGE DRIVE T 8025 WINCHESTER ROAD 0017559405

152,
153.

154,

ALLISON WORTHINGTON

LATONIA YARBROUGH

BILLIE A YOUNG

COLLIERVILLE TN 38017
1429 OAK MANOR COURT, #7
MEMPHIS TN 38119

324 NIGHT SAIL DRIVE NORTH #30

MEMPHIS TN 3810.3
11774 SPRING MANOR LANE
EADS TN 38028

901-497-2934
901-849-2288

(901) 854-1568

MEMPHIS TN 38125

6070 POPLAR AVENUE, #750
MEMPHIS TN 38119

577 JEFFERSON AVENUE
MEMPHIS TN 38103

11774 SPRING MANOR LANE
EADS TN 38028

901-684-1082
9015456684

9018500046

SIGNATURE

CLERK OF THE COUNTY OF SHELBY, TENNESSEE

DATE



